
Page 1 to 7

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033511-2024 

Contract

Agricultural Equipment Haulage

ANGLIAN WATER SERVICES LIMITED

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-033511

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0428d6  

Published 17 October 2024, 10:53am

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

ANGLIAN WATER SERVICES LIMITED

Lancaster House Lancaster Way,Ermine Business Park

HUNTINGDON

PE296XU

Contact

Siobhan Weatherall

Email

sweathera@anglianwater.co.uk

Telephone

+44 7769846807

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033511-2024
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033511-2024
mailto:sweathera@anglianwater.co.uk


Page 2 to 7

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

UKH12 - Cambridgeshire CC

Companies House

2366656

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://anglianwater.co.uk

I.6) Main activity

Water

https://anglianwater.co.uk


Page 3 to 7

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Agricultural Equipment Haulage

II.1.2) Main CPV code

60100000 - Road transport services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

Scope of framework is to collect, transport and deliver various types of plant (e.g 360,
excavator, telehandler, tractor, spreader etc. and mats to, from, and between various
agricultural, treatment and storage sites. On occasion we move plant and equipment to a
repair facility or an agricultural show. The supplier is to safely position and lay to mats to
provide a suitable surface for loading and provide diesel to refuel the plant. Scope also
includes full management of environmental permits.

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

60100000 - Road transport services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKF - East Midlands (England)

II.2.4) Description of the procurement



Page 4 to 7

The frameworks are for the movement of plant and machinery ; predominantly 360's and
telehandlers. On occasion Vredo spreaders will be moved, for instance to an agricultural
show or for repair. In addition, the scope also covers site set-up and dismantling, light,
medium and full, described in detail in the scope.

Briefly, a light set-up is to deliver and erect the suppliers own goalposts and blue cones, a
medium set-up to collect and deliver the 360 and site equipment as described in the scope.
A full set-up is all of the above plus deliver and join mats.

The frameworks also now include a Managed Service that we can draw down from the pricing
schedule when required. In this case the supplier will be issued an Environmental Permit to
move biosolids and will manage the entire operation; laying mats, supplying the 360 and
operator, stockpiling, collect and re-deliver the 360 to the next Environmental Permit.

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.14) Additional information

Procurement documents were made available via an online portal



Page 5 to 7

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Negotiated procedure with prior call for competition

IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing
system

The procurement involves the establishment of a framework agreement

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2023/S 000-037531

IV.2.9) Information about termination of call for competition in the form of a
periodic indicative notice

The contracting entity will not award any further contracts based on the above periodic
indicative notice

/Notice/037531-2023


Page 6 to 7

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

5 June 2024

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 4 

Number of tenders received by electronic means: 4 

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

5 June 2024

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

5 June 2024



Page 7 to 7

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Anglian Water Services

Huntingdon

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.14) Additional information


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing system
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure
	IV.2.9) Information about termination of call for competition in the form of a periodic indicative notice


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-06-24T05:30:20+0100
	TCPDF




